T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** Special Assembly — Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !I!!! NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !I!!! NO DATA !!!!
HO8 !} NO DATA !!!!
H10 !I!P!! NO DATA !!!!
H20 ! NO DATA !!!!
H12 i1} NO DATA !!!!
H14 !!!! NO DATA !!!!

H22 P01 NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** C-N-C — Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*

Lo4 it NO DATA !!!!
LOe i1} NO DATA !!!!

L0O8 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C

L10 !it! NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )

Liz2 !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 507092152 3867 1133 )

Li14 !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 480121010 4144 782 )

Lle !!!! NO DATA !!!!

Li7 it NO DATA !!!! ( 556102164 877 112 )

L18 0020 WAYNE C BROWN Sun NO TRV 2.58 1D 015750 DEP 23 3.8 h

578082260 1218 963 Closed

L20 it NO DATA !!!! ( 830032290 4000 2867 )

L22 DOWN RP - Repair 72.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 015070200 1985 2606 ** Closed )

L24 1!l NO DATA !!!! ( 989092130 2277 161 )
L26 !!!!  NO DATA !!!! ( 229082292 1980 1432 Closed )
L30 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!
L32 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!
L34 1!l  NO DATA !!!!
L36 !!!!  NO DATA !!!! ( 154062060 1932 1064 )
L38 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!
EFFICIENCY HOURS

C-N-C .00D .OON .00C 00D OON 25S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

JOB

(Corrected Report)

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

**%** CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ***%*

c58 It NO DATA !!!! (961092200 2180 259 )

ce0 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 121082110 1678 438 )

ce2 Il NO DATA !!!! (1962102170 2114 1499 )

ce4 It} NO DATA !!!! ( 118102041 2095 1131 )

cee It NO DATA !!!! ( 125102040 2362 1666 )

ceg Il NO DATA !!!! ( 084022140 2348 1467 )

c70 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 154062060 1932 1064 )

C72 0478 GERARDO NEGRON Fri 8 trv 6.5 4615 D .77
618062270 2141 783

c74 it NO DATA !!!! ( 402062210 2001 2180 * Closed No Tag )

C76 0433 GERARDO NEGRON Fri 7T trv 6.5 3700 D .51
965102040 2183 2821 ** Closed No Tag

c30 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 118102040 2095 1917 Closed )

c32 1t NO DATA !!!! ( 965102040 2183 2821 ** Closed No Tag )

c34 It} NO DATA !!!! (999091081 5000 312 )

EFFICIENCY HOURS

CHARGING VALVE

.64D .00N .64C 13.0D OON 0.0S

014590

018860



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB

**x** MISC #2 - Attn to:

c40 11!

C42 0247

C44 0064

Cd4e 11!

C48 0126

c50 !itl
c52 !it!
c54 !t

C56 0381

MISC #2

NO DATA !!!!

GORDON CURLEY
LARRY P RODWELL

GORDON CURLEY
LARRY P RODWELL

NO DATA !!!

LISA TAGGART

NO DATA !!!

NO DATA !!!

NO DATA !!!

LISA TAGGART

Steve Sawdey

(

Fri

Fri

Thu

Thu

474102240

474102241

001102241

250032210

001102172

962102171

960102041

961092270

960092271

*kk*k

1827

1828

2269

2235

511

2520

2040

2125

2130

EFFICIENCY
59D .00N 59C 51.0D OON 0.0S

211 )

1076

589
914 )

14
376

580 )
2303
2724

11
516

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

trv 6.0 3100 D .46 020940
trv 7.5 5500 D .65
trv 6.0 2720 D .49 019240
trv 7.5 4400 D .64
trv 12.0 8500 D .63 018480

* Closed No Tag )
** Closed )

trv 12.0 9100 D .59 011790

HOURS



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

(C

orrected Report)

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x*

JOB

d*hkk
coz it NO DATA !!!!
co4 it NO DATA !!!!
CO6 0825 ERIC D STANEK

PAUL GALLIPEAU
C08 0700 ERIC D STANEK
cio !ttt NO DATA !!!!
Cl2 0757 PAUL GALLIPEAU
cl4 it NO DATA !!!!
Cle !} NO DATA !!!!

(

131106191 666 845 ** Closed )

(2 ? 0 )
Fri 4 trv 6.5 2100 D
1 trv 1.0 230 D
001115170 1953280785 14377%
Fri 5 trv 6.5 1700 D
001115170 1953280785 14377%
( 001115170 1953280785 14377% )
Fri 4 trv 8.5 1300 D
479102240 1157 855
( 043092270 1856 1002 )
( 123102240 1851 735 )
EFFICIENCY HOURS

33D .00N .33C 225D OON 0.0S

.42
.30

.34

.25

018570

018220

020020



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

JOB

***% ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone

cig it NO DATA !!!!
cz20 it NO DATA !!!!
cz2z2 it NO DATA !!!!

C24 0755 PAUL GALLIPEAU

cz2e !t NO DATA !!!!

ACME FITTING

(Corrected Report)

( 701031220 2009

( 700031189 2424

(

Fri

(

611100210 21091

700031182 2424

043102110 1856

EFFICIENCY

26 D .00N .26 C

*kk*k

4766

4225

1186

1369

1232

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

237% Closed No Tag )
174% Closed )

)

4 trv 2.0 318 D
Closed )

HOURS
20D OON 0.0S

.26

018650



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** MISC #1 — Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

BO2 !I!!! NO DATA !!!! (960102040 2138 1889 )
B0O4 !I!!! NO DATA !!!! (408072250 1943 1501 )
BO6 0066 BRYANT MAHON Fri 5 trv 5.5 1450 D .63 015940

481102171 2546 1097

BO8 !!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 820062270 1988 2316 * Closed )
B1O !!t! NO DATA !!!! (121082111 1678 1888 * Closed No Tag )
B12 !l NO DATA !!!! (964092200 2068 518 )
B14 0300 ZACHARY FELMLEE Fri 8 trv 7.5 6800 D .71 020150
GERALD D DAVIS 9 trv 6.5 6500 D .78
960102040 2138 1889
B16 0465 ZACHARY FELMLEE Fri 7 trv 7.5 6100 D .50 014720
GERALD D DAVIS 7 trv 6.5 6600 D .62
126102170 1995 1669
B18 !!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 990022152 1001 2896 289% Closed )
B20 !!It! NO DATA !!!! ( 810052231 4028 2008 )
A50 !!It! NO DATA !!!! ( 960102040 2138 1889 )
A52 It NO DATA !!!! ( 064042050 2200 1819 )
A54 It NO DATA !!!! ( 441062095 3252 190 )
AS56 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 960102040 2138 1889 )
A58 0463 JAMIE FELMLEE Fri 7 trv 7.5 2700 D .39 020380
PATRICK KELLY 5 trv 8.5 2300 D .29
JAMIE FELMLEE Sat 2 trv 2.5 800 D .35
002052020 1816 1317
A60 0424 JAMIE FELMLEE Fri 8 trv 7.5 5700 D .84 021120
PATRICK KELLY 5 trv 8.5 4800 D .63
JAMIE FELMLEE Sat 6 trv 5.5 4900 D .99
321082110 1391 1840 *x*
EFFICIENCY HOURS

MISC #1 61D .00N 61C 735D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%** ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf ***%*

A40 11! NO DATA !!!!

A42 I NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
Ad44 I NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 11! NO DATA !!!! ( 471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 !} NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

JOB c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**x*% FITTING — Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x

A86 0320 CAMERON BUDZISZEWSFri 9 trv 8.0 7100 D .59 020240
962102170 2114 1499

A74 11U NO DATA !!!! (798092130 1031 1037 * Closed No Tag )

A76 0142 CAMERON BUDZISZEWSFri 4 trv 8.0 5500 D .46 018660
331082111 1678 170

A24 LI NO DATA !!!!
A25 P! NO DATA !!!!
A26 LI NO DATA !!!!
A27 PP NO DATA !!!!

EFFICIENCY HOURS
FITTING 53D .00N 53C 16.0D O.ON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

JOB
**%*%* HYDROMAT BLOCK

A1O0 P! NO DATA

Al2 i NO DATA

Al4 11! NO DATA

(Corrected Report)

c¢/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***x

rrrd ( 221092070 1447 1794 ** Closed )
rrrd ( 216102170 2172 2384 * Closed )

rrrd (968102240 623 561 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 10-28-2022 4:00 am to 10-31-2022 5:00 am

(Corrected Report)

* %k kK

I26

127

I40

I41

I42

I43

I44

I45

I46

I47

I48

I49

I50

A87

A88

JOB
BLOCK CELL - Attn to:

0642

0588

6900

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!
HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HERFri
JUAN BRAVO Fri

GERSON JAMES Fri

c/i RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
Chad Sommerfeldt ***x

9 trv 9.0
11 trv 9.5
26 trv 6.0

Missing Efficiency Rating for Job 6900 for SECO on I45

0536

0539

0583

0696

0536

0623

KOSTA TILA Fri

RICARDO RIVERA VILFri

JOSE OTERO SANTOS Fri

GERSON JAMES Fri
NO DATA !!!!
AVI CANTERO Fri

AVI CANTERO Fri

BLOCK CELL

NO TRV 9.5
18 trv 9.0
17 trv 8.5
NO TRV 1.0
20 trv 10.0

851102111 1167 1314 ~*

38 trv 10.0

EFFICIENCY HOURS

.85D .00N .85C 66.5D O.ON 0.0S

2049

4600

2896

4700

3568

2000

504

10684

21663

.95

.81

.2?

.71

.57

.98

.12

.97

.98

018120

020920

021190

021080

021090

020440

020080

021080

018200

>> TRAINING



